
 

 

STAFF LIST 

 

2023-2024 

 

 

 

Mr. Lyle Chapman Principal     lchapman@sd83.bc.ca 

Mrs. J Albano-Crockford Music, Info Tech, English   jalbanoc@sd83.bc.ca 

Mr. Curtis Bellows Shop, Careers, Grad, PE   cbellows@sd83.bc.ca 

Ms Denise Billard Library     dbillard@sd83.bc.ca 

Ms Kyla Hadden  English, Law, History, OnTrack, Textiles khadden@sd83.bc.ca 

Ms B Harford  Math, Science, Explorations   bharford@sd83.bc.ca 

Mrs. M. McKinley Student Support/Indigenous Ed  mmckinle@sd83.bc.ca 

Mr. Ryan Meise  Physics, Photography, Math, Science  rmeise@sd83.bc.ca 

Ms Dakota Mellin Math, Science, Art, Psychology  dmellin@sd83.bc.ca 

Mr. A. Milligan  Social Studies, Explorations, PE, Fin Lit amilliga@sd83.bc.ca 

Mrs. Sandra Moody LRT      smoody@sd83.bc.ca 

Ms Jodie Osmundson Foods, English, Socials   josmunds@sd83.bc.ca  

Mr. Rory Taber  Math, PE     rtaber@sd83.bc.ca 

Mr. Calvin White  Counsellor     cwhite@sd83.bc.ca 

Ms Shaylene Wilson Science/Math     swilson@sd83.bc.ca 

      

 

 

Clerical: 

Mrs. Nancy Boisvenue Secretary I/C     nboisven@sd83.bc.ca 

Mrs. Sandra Northway Secretary II     snorthwa@sd83.bc.ca  

Mrs. Tricia Jeffery Career Clerk/Indigenous Ed   tjeffery@sd83.bc.ca  

  

  

 

Certified Education Assistants: 

           Ms Stacy Cunningham CEA/LHS     scunning@sd83.bc.ca 

        Ms Ann Fitzpatrick CEA/Library Clerk    afitzpat@sd83.bc.ca  

Mrs. Tara Willey  CEA/LHS     twilley@sd83.bc.ca 

Mrs. Liz Wowk  CEA      lwowk@sd83.bc.ca   

 

 

 

Youth & Family Support Worker:  

Ms Becky Kuczwal       bkuczwal@sd83.bc.ca 

  

  

   

Custodians:       

Ms Gail Blaney  Custodian I/C     gblaney@sd83.bc.ca 

 

 

TBA  
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